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Li n n Ope rating, inc. 
600 TmyisviSulte: 5100 
Houston, 'FX 77002 
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Re: -State A 608 
UL-L, Sec 16, Township 17S, R-31E 
luldy G()iiuty, NM 

Dcai- Sii ;j 
Hie-attached is the Deviation Survey for the above captioned well. 

ye^ :Tru!y'-y6ui^,_ 

GregJB. Dykes, Sr. 
A^Sery ices' 

The foregoing was acknowledged before me (his 21 s t day of Noycmber,;/2'p'.i4. 
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NotaryPubljc 

i-23 Robert S. Kerr Avenue; i&ldahoma.6ity2-6'K^ 



State A 608 

Date Depth Deviation 500' Test 
9/12/2014 221 1 221 

9/13/2014 416 1.5 195 
9/14/2014 650 1.4 234 
9/14/2014 922 0.5 272 
9/14/2014 1175 1.2 253 
9/14/2014 1469 1.8 294 

9/14/2014 1721 1.1 252 
9/15/2014 1931 1 210 

9/15/2014 2184 0.8 253 
9/15/2014 2394 0.5 210 
9/15/2014 2646 0.7 252 
9/16/2014 2897 1.3 251 

9/16/2014 3193 1 296 
9/16/2014 3434 1.5 241 

9/16/2014 3698 1.4 264 
9/16/2014 3952 1 254 

9/17/2014 4192 0.5 240 


